
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2023/2024 
 

 

Please note the dates at the bottom of the page are staff training days, teachers will 

be in school but they are holidays for the children. 

 

OPEN ON THE MORNING OF: CLOSE ON THE AFTERNOON OF: 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 

Tuesday 5th September Friday 20th October 

Monday 30th October Friday 22nd December 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Monday 8th January Friday 16th February 

Monday 26th February Thursday 28th March 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday 15th April Friday 24th May 

Tuesday 4th June Friday 19th July 

 

TEACHER TRAINING DAYS 

 

Friday 1st September 2023 

Monday 4th September 2023  

Friday 1st December 2023 

 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

Please note school will be closed on: 
 Monday 6th May 2024 

 – May Bank Holiday 


